BA/B.Sc Semester 111 (Honours/General/Major) Examination 2023 (under cbcs)

Date:4.03.2024

Room No: G2

Time -2.00PM-5.00PM

Room No.

Roll No. of students allotted

G2

[Total:50]
(3 Hrs.)

Main building,
Ground floor

HISG (50)
202142-11-0080

212113-11-0151
212113-11-0187
212142-11-0017
212142-11-0138
212142-22-0215
212143-21-0025
212143-22-0233
222113-11-0148

222113-11-0153

212113-11-0133
212113-11-0153
212113-11-0197
212142-11-0070
212142-11-0140
212142-22-0283
212143-21-0037
212213-13-0002
222113-11-0149

222113-11-0154

212113-11-0143
212113-11-0154
212121-12-0010
212142-11-0085
212142-22-0019
212143-12-0005
212143-21-0071
222113-11-0102
222113-11-0150

222113-11-0156

212113-11-0147
212113-11-0155
212121-12-0025
212142-11-0098
212142-22-0200
212143-12-0135
212143-21-0076
222113-11-0146
222113-11-0151

222113-11-0157

212113-11-0148
212113-11-0156
212121-22-0010
212142-11-0101
212142-22-0208
212143-21-0010
212143-21-0085
222113-11-0147
222113-11-0152

222113-11-0158

Answer Scripts Numbers:-

Total No. of Candidates:-

Total No. of Candidates present:

Total No. of Candidates Absent:-

Answer script returned:-

Signature of Invigilators




BA/B.Sc Semester 111 (Honours/General/Major) Examination 2023 (under cbcs)

Date: 4.03.2024

Room No: AG1

Time -2.00PM-5.00PM

Room No.

Roll No. of students allotted

AG1

[Total:50]
(3 Hrs.)

Main building,
Ground floor

HISG (50)

222113-11-0159
222113-11-0165
222113-11-0171
222113-11-0176
222113-11-0193
222121-22-0011
222142-11-0008
222142-11-0019
222142-11-0046

222142-11-0061

222113-11-0160
222113-11-0166
222113-11-0172
222113-11-0177
222121-11-0001
222142-11-0001
222142-11-0009
222142-11-0021
222142-11-0050
222142-11-0064

222113-11-0161
222113-11-0167
222113-11-0173
222113-11-0178
222121-11-0004
222142-11-0002
222142-11-0012
222142-11-0026
222142-11-0056
222142-11-0065

222113-11-0163
222113-11-0169
222113-11-0174
222113-11-0179
222121-22-0009
222142-11-0004
222142-11-0013
222142-11-0042
222142-11-0057
222142-11-0069

222113-11-0164
222113-11-0170
222113-11-0175
222113-11-0180
222121-22-0010
222142-11-0005
222142-11-0016
222142-11-0044
222142-11-0059
222142-11-0074

Answer Scripts Numbers:-

Total No. of Candidates:-

Total No. of Candidates present:

Total No. of Candidates Absent:-

Answer script returned:-

Signature of

Non teaching Staff

Signature of Invigilators




BA/B.Sc Semester 111 (Honours/General/Major) Examination 2023 (under cbcs)

Date: 4.03.2024

Room No:R15

Time -2.00PM-5.00PM

Room No.

Roll No. of students allotted

R15

[Total:50]
(3 Hrs.)

Commerce
building, 1°T
floor

HISA (50)
222142-11-0075

222142-11-0089
222142-11-0108
222142-11-0126
222142-11-0142
222142-11-0156
222142-11-0190
222142-11-0202
222142-22-0008
222142-22-0056

222142-11-0076
222142-11-0090
222142-11-0109
222142-11-0129
222142-11-0143
222142-11-0157
222142-11-0192
222142-11-0218
222142-22-0035

222142-22-0063

222142-11-0078
222142-11-0097
222142-11-0112
222142-11-0131
222142-11-0150
222142-11-0160
222142-11-0199
222142-11-0220
222142-22-0038

222142-22-0065

222142-11-0080
222142-11-0099
222142-11-0124
222142-11-0133
222142-11-0152
222142-11-0175
222142-11-0200
222142-11-0225
222142-22-0042

222142-22-0079

222142-11-0085
222142-11-0101
222142-11-0125
222142-11-0134
222142-11-0153
222142-11-0187
222142-11-0201
222142-22-0004
222142-22-0053

222142-22-0084

Answer Scripts Numbers:-

Total No. of Candidates:-

Total No. of Candidates present:

Total No. of Candidates Absent:-

Answer script returned:-

Signature of Invigilators




BA/B.Sc Semester 111 (Honours/General/Major) Examination 2023 (under cbcs)

Date: 4.03.2024

Room No:R17

Time -2.00PM-5.00PM

Room No. Roll No. of students allotted
R17 HISG(50)
222142-22-0096 222142-22-0121 222142-22-0143 222142-22-0166 222142-22-0194
Total:50 202142-22-0200 222142-22-0236 222142-22-0245 222142-22-0249 222142-22-0250
[Total:50] 202142-22-0253 222142-22-0297 222142-22-0311 222142-22-0323 222142-22-0325
202142-22-0327 222142-22-0329 222142-22-0341 222143-11-0006 222143-11-0015
(3 Hrs.) 222143-11-0016 222143-11-0023 222143-11-0025 222143-11-0033 222143-11-0038
222143-11-0044 222143-11-0051 222143-11-0054 222143-11-0056 222143-11-0057
222143-11-0066 222143-11-0081 222143-11-0083 222143-12-0021 222143-12-0027
222143-21-0001 222143-21-0002 222143-21-0003 222143-21-0004 222143-21-0007
COMMErce | 222143-21-0019 222143-21-0025 222143-21-0031 222143-21-0038 222143-21-0047
building, 222143-21-0050 222143-21-0051 222143-21-0076 222143-21-0077 222143-21-0079
2" floor

Answer Scripts Numbers:-

Total No. of Candidates:-

Total No. of Candidates present:

Total No. of Candidates Absent:-

Answer script returned:-

Signature of Signature of Invigilators

Non teaching Staff




BA/B.Sc Semester 111 (Honours/General/Major) Examination 2023 (under cbcs)

Date: 4.03.2024

Room No: R9A

Time -2.00PM-5.00PM

Room No.

Roll No. of students allotted

RYA
[Total:39]
(3 Hrs.)

Main building
2" floor

HISG (17)
222143-21-0092
222143-22-0033
222143-22-0137
222213-13-0004
MTMG (22)
213143-21-0003
213213-11-0024
223143-21-0003
223213-11-0001
223213-11-0129

222143-21-0100
222143-22-0035
222143-22-0144
222213-13-0005

213143-21-0006
213213-11-0030
223143-21-0008
223213-11-0003
223213-11-0139

222143-22-0002
222143-22-0039
222143-22-0152

213143-21-0007
213213-11-0035
223143-21-0010
223213-11-0004

222143-22-0015
222143-22-0073
222213-13-0001

213143-21-0014
213213-11-0038
223143-22-0013
223213-11-0005

222143-22-0023
222143-22-0129
222213-13-0002

213143-21-0040
223143-11-0005
223143-22-0031
223213-11-0006

Answer Scripts Numbers:-

Total No. of Candidates:-

Total No. of Candidates present:

Total No. of Candidates Absent:-

Answer script returned:-

Signature of

Non teaching Staff

Signature of Invigilators




